B150000000191

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
,				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
(,				
Continue of Children				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



900278174789

15 DCT 21 PM 4: 35

ROEVE

2015 OCT 21 A 9: 42
CRETARY OF STATE

OCT 22 2015

3 MASON

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I20000000195

REFERENCE : 840128 4322603

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : STORES TO THE COST LIMIT : STORES T

ORDER DATE: October 21, 2015

ORDER TIME : 3:32 PM

ORDER NO. : 840128-050

CUSTOMER NO: 4322603

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: 5201-5301 WATERFORD OPERATING

 $_{
m LP}$

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LP)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY
PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJE	_{CT.} 5201-53	01 Waterford Operat	ting LP	
30 23 24	· · ·		nership or Limited Liability	Limited Partnership
partnersi	nip to transact bu	n, certificate of status and fusiness in Florida. ondence concerning this ma		r a foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited
		Contact Person		
	<u> </u>	Firm/Company		
		Address		
	C	ity, State and Zip Code		
	reports@cs			
E-mail	address: (to be u	ised for future annual repo-	rt notification)	
For furth	er information o	oncerning this matter, plea	se call:	
			_at ()	
	Name of Contac	nt Person	Area Code and Dayt	me Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for th	e following amount:		
(\$ 965 Fil	00 Filing Fees ing Fee and stered Agent	(J\$1,008.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	X\$1,052.50 Filing Fees and Certified Copy	[] \$1,061.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
Registrati Division of Clifton Bi 2661 Exec	ADDRESS: on Section of Corporations oilding cutive Center Ci ee, FL 32301	rcle	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl. 32314	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

1. 5201-5301 Waterford Operating LP

	If name unavailable, name under which the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership proposes to register to transations business in Florids; must contain acceptable suffix.					
2. Delaware	3. October 8, 2015					
State or Country of Formation	Date of Formation					
4. Federal Employer Identification Number: being	g applied for					
5. Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process	and Florido Street Address:					
Corporation Service Company	Top > T					
1201 Hays Street						
· Tallahassee, FL 32301	IDA ATE					
of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p my position as registered agent. Corporation S By:	on and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the service Company Melissa Zender Asst. Vice President					
7. Principal Office:	8. Mailing Address:					
730 Third Avenue	730 Third Avenue					
New York, NY 10017	New York, NY 10017					
	4.10.4.10.4.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.					
9. If limited partnership is a limited liability limited	9. If limited partnership is a limited liability limited partnership, check box					
10 Nome autories of the address 4 181 1	10. Name, principal office address, and mailing address of each general partner:					
5201-5301 Wata	tord					
Name of General Partner: General Partner	er LLC Name of General Partner:					
5201-5301 Water Name of General Partner: <u>General Partner</u>	tord					
Name of General Partner: 5201-5301 Water General Partner: 6eneral Partner Street Address: 730 Third Avenue New York, NY 10017	er LLC Name of General Partner:					
Name of General Partner: <u>General Partner</u> Street Address: 730 Third Avenue New York, NY 10017 Mailing Address:	ford or LLC Name of General Partner: Street Address:					
Name of General Partner: <u>General Partner</u> Street Address: 730 Third Avenue New York, NY 10017 Mailing Address:	Name of General Partner: Mailing Address: Name of General Partner:					

	Page 1 of 2
Name of General Partner:	Name of General Partner:
Street Address:	Street Address:
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:
1). Effective date, if other than the date of filing (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90	: days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)
	enticated, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the ate or other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under
Signed this 21st day of Octo	ber15
. Lat	Many Annell Signature of a general partner
	e facts stated herein are true and the individual is aware that false information constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Filing Fees: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) \$52.50 \$8.75

Page 2 of 2

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "5201-5301 WATERFORD OPERATING LP" IS

DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "5201-5301 WATERFORD OPERATING LP" WAS FORMED ON THE EIGHTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

THYS OF COMMENTS O

Authentication: 10276359

Date: 10-21-15

5845666 8300 SR# 20150591109